SACC Legal Affairs Subcommittee Members

	Agency
	Names
	Email Address

	TCEQ
	David Timberger (Chair)
	David.Timberger@tceq.texas.gov 

	TSL
	Sarah Swanson (Vice-Chair)
	sswanson@tsl.texas.gov

	TDCJ
	Kristen Worman
	Kristen.Worman@tdcj.texas.gov 

	TEA
	Von Buyer
	Von.Byer@tea.texas.gov

	TWC
	Les Trobman
	les.trobman@twc.state.texas.gov

	TDI
	James Person
	James.Person@TDI.texas.gov

	HHSC
DSHS
	Karen Ray

Cynthia Hernandez
	Karen.Ray@hhs.texas.gov 
Cynthia.Hernandez3@HHS.texas.gov 

	TxDOT
	Jeff Graham
	Jeff.Graham@txdot.gov 

	TPWD
	Laura Carr
	Laura.Carr@tpwd.texas.gov 

	DPS
	Kathleen Murphy
	Kathleen.Murphy@dps.texas.gov 

	TCEQ
	Mary Smith
	Mary.Smith@tceq.texas.gov

	TJJD
	Christian Von Wupperfeld
	Christian.Vonwupperfeld@tjjd.texas.gov 

	TFC
	Stephen Foster
	Stephen.Foster@tfc.texas.gov

	DFPS
	Matt Gueda
	Matt.Guedea@dfps.texas.gov

	DIR
	Josh Godbey
	Josh.Godbey@dir.texas.gov 
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